
3/1/2014Trinity HS
 Guard: SMG Guard: SNG Guard: ING Guard: SIG Guard: SAG

 
Mifflin County
MS

Cumberland Valley
MS

Bishop McDevitt
HS

Mifflin County
HS

Cumberland Valley HS
Novice

Freedom
Guard Camp Hill HS

Lancaster
Catholic HS

Northern York
HS

 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.28 
64 2
60 2

 
13.01 
67 1
64 1

 
11.88 
62 3
58 3

 
13.01 
67 2
64 2

 
14.34 
73 1
71 1

 
13.74 
70 1
68 1

 
12.61 
65 2
62 2

 
13.67 
69 1
68 1

 
14.94 
76 1
74 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.81 
66 2
63 2

 
13.28 
69 1
65 1

 
9.88 
52 3
48 3

 
14.61 
75 1
72 1

 
13.61 
70 2
67 2

 
14.34 
73 1
71 1

 
12.94 
66 2
64 2

 
13.34 
68 1
66 1

 
14.68 
76 1
72 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
11.1 
58 2
53 2

 
12.6 
66 1
60 1

 
12 
62 2
58 2

 
11.3 
59 3
54 3

 
14.2 
73 1
69 1

 
13.9 
72 1
67 1

 
12.4 
64 2
60 2

 
13 
67 1
63 1

 
15 
77 1
73 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
12.6 
65 2
61 2

 
13.6 
70 1
66 1

 
12.7 
66 3
61 3

 
12.9 
67 2
62 2

 
14.3 
73 1
70 1

 
14.4 
74 1
70 1

 
13.6 
70 2
66 2

 
14.4 
73 1
71 1

 
15 
76 1
74 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
12.8 
65 2
63 2

 
13.5 
68 1
67 1

 
11.5 
60 2
55 2

 
11.1 
57 3
54 3

 
14.3 
73 1
70 1

 
13.8 
70 1
68 1

 
13.1 
67 2
64 2

 
14.2 
72 1
70 1

 
15 
77 1
73 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

61.59
3.8
57.79
2

65.99
0.0
65.99
1

57.96
0.0
57.96
3
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0.0
62.92
2

70.75
0.0
70.75
1

70.18
0.0
70.18
1

64.65
0.0
64.65
2

68.61
0.2
68.41
1
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0.0
74.62
1
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3/1/2014Trinity HS
 Dance: IND Dance: SAD

 Freedom Dance Northern York HS
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
27.22 
70 1
67 1

 
31.36 
81 1
77 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.7 
70 1
67 1

 
15.1 
77 1
74 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14 
72 1
68 1

 
15.7 
80 1
77 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.7 
70 1
67 1

 
15.8 
81 1
77 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

68.62
0.0
68.62
1

77.96
0.0
77.96
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st
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st

st st



3/1/2014Trinity HS
 Dance: SWD

 Northern York HS
 
MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
33.4 
85 1
82 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
12.9 
66 1
63 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.5 
70 1
65 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13 
67 1
63 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

72.8
0.0
72.8
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/1/2014Trinity HS
 Twirlers: SNT

 CDSD Silhouettes
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
11.95 
63 1
58 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
13.08 
68 1
64 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.8 
70 1
68 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.7 
76 1
71 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
11.9 
62 1
57 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

65.43
1.8
63.63
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/1/2014Trinity HS
 Twirlers: SOT

 Bald Eagle Area HS
 
EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 
13.9 
71 1
68 1

 
MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 
14.5 
74 1
71 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.4 
68 1
66 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14 
73 1
67 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.7 
70 1
67 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

69.5
0.0
69.5
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/1/2014Trinity HS
 Marching Percussion: INP Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: SAP

 Phoenix Bald Eagle Area HS Trinity HS Southern Tioga HS Cumberland Valley HS
 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
13.4 
68.0 1
66.0 1

 
12.4 
64.0 1
60.0 1

 
12.3
62.0
61.0

 
12.8 
65.0 1
63.0 1

 
14.9 
76.0 1
73.0 1

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
29.1 
74.0 1
72.0 1

 
30.3 
77.0 1
75.0 1

 
31
80.0
76.0

 
30.95 
78.0 1
77.0 1

 
30.45 
78.0 1
75.0 1

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
26.6 
69.0 1
64.0 1

 
26.4 
66.0 1
66.0 1

 
27.4
70.0
67.0

 
27.8 
73.0 1
66.0 1

 
28.8 
74.0 1
70.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

69.1
1.3
67.8
1

69.1
0.4
68.7
1

70.7
3.6
67.1
Exhibition

71.55
0.0
71.55
1

74.15
0.0
74.15
1
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