3/1/2014

	Guard: SMG		Guard: SNG			Guard: ING	Guard: SIG		Guard: SAG
	Mifflin County MS	Cumberland Valle	yBishop McDevit HS	t Mifflin County HS	Cumberland Valley HS Novice	Freedom Guard	Camp Hill HS	Lancaster Catholic HS	Northern York HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.28 2 nd 64 2 nd 60 2 nd	13.01 (1st) 67 (1st) 64 (1st)	11.88 3 rd 62 3 rd 58 3 rd	13.01 (2 nd) 67 (2 nd) 64 (2 nd)	14.34 1st 73 1st 71 1st	13.74 (1st) 70 (1st) 68 (1st)	12.61 2 nd 65 2 nd 62 2 nd	13.67 (1st) 69 (1st) 68 (1st)	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.81 2 nd 66 2 nd 63 2 nd	13.28 (1st) 69 (1st) 65 (1st)	9.88 3 rd 52 3 rd 48 3 rd	14.61 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	13.61 (2nd) 70 (2nd) 67 (2nd)	14.34 (1st) 73 (1st) 71 (1st)	12.94 2 nd 66 2 nd 64 2 nd	13.34 1st 68 1st 66 1st	14.68 (1st) 76 (1st) 72 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	11.1 2 nd 58 2 nd 53 2 nd	12.6 (1st) 66 (1st) 60 (1st)	12 2 nd 62 2 nd 58 2 nd	11.3 3 rd 59 3 rd 54 3 rd	14.2 1st 73 1st 69 1st	13.9 (1st) 72 (1st) 67 (1st)	12.4 2 nd 64 2 nd 60 2 nd	13 (1st) 67 (1st) 63 (1st)	15 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.6 (2 nd) 65 (2 nd) 61 (2 nd)	13.6 (1st) 70 (1st) 66 (1st)	12.7 3 rd 66 3 rd 61 3 rd	12.9 2 nd 67 2 nd 62 2 nd	14.3 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	14.4 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.6 2 nd 70 2 nd 66 2 nd	14.4 1st 73 1st 71 1st	15 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	12.8 2 nd 65 2 nd 63 2 nd 61.59 3.8 57.79 2 nd	13.5 1st 68 1st 67 1st 65.99 0.0 65.99 1st	11.5 2 nd 60 2 nd 55 2 nd 57.96 0.0 57.96 3 rd	11.1 3 rd 57 3 rd 54 3 rd 62.92 0.0 62.92 2 nd	14.3 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st) 70.75 0.0 70.75	13.8 1st 70 1st 68 1st 70.18 0.0 70.18 1st	13.1 2 nd 67 2 nd 64 2 nd 64.65 0.0 64.65 2 nd	14.2 1st 72 1st 70 1st 68.61 0.2 68.41	15 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st) 74.62 0.0 74.62

Trinity HS 3/1/2014

Time To	Dance: IND	Dance: SAD
	Freedom Dance	Northern York HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	27.22 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	31.36 (1st) 81 (1st) 77 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	13.7 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	15.1 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14 1st 72 1st 68 1st	15.7 (1st 80 (1st 77 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.7 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	15.8 (1st) 81 (1st) 77 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	68.62 0.0 68.62 1 st	77.96 _{0.0} 77.96 1 st

Trinity HS	3/	/1/2014
	Dance: SWD	
	Northern York HS	
MV10-10-DANCE VOC EXC	33.4 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)	
DES COMP EXC	12.9 (1st) 66 (1st) 63 (1st)	
GE REP PERF	13.5 (1st) 70 (1st) 65 (1st)	
GE REP PERF	13 (1st) 67 (1st) 63 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.8 0.0 72.8 1 st	

Trinity HS		3/1/2014
	Twirlers: SNT	
	CDSD Silhouettes	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	11.95 (1st) 63 (1st) 58 (1st)	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.08 (1st) 68 (1st) 64 (1st)	
DES COMP EXC	13.8 (1st) 70 (1st) 68 (1st)	
GE REP PERF	14.7 (1st 76 (1st 71 (
GE REP PERF	11.9 (1st) 62 (1st) 57 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	65.43 1.8 63.63 1 st	

Trinity HS		3/1/2014
	Twirlers: SOT	
	Bald Eagle Area HS	
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	13.9 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	14.5 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	
DES COMP EXC	13.4 1st 68 1st 66 1st	
GE REP PERF	14 1 st 73 1 st 67 1 st	
GE REP PERF	13.7 1st 70 1st 67 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.5 0.0 69.5 1 st	

Trinity HS 3/1/2014

Irinity HS	Marching Percussion: INP	Marching Percussion:	SND	Marching Percussion: SIP	Marching Percussion: SAP
	war ching Fer cussion. har	Wild Ching Fercussion.	SINI	Marching Fercussion. Sir	Marching Fercussion. SAF
	Phoenix	Bald Eagle Area HS	Trinity HS	Southern Tioga HS	Cumberland Valley HS
DES-PERC	13.4 (1 st)	12.4 1st	12.3	12.8 (1 st)	14.9 (1 st)
COMP	68.0 1st	64.0 (1st)	62.0	65.0 1st	76.0 (1st)
PERF	66.0 1st	60.0 (1st)	61.0	63.0 (1st)	73.0 1st
MUS-PERC	29.1 (1 st)	30.3 (1st	31	30.95 (1 st)	30.45 (1 st)
COMP	74.0 1st	77.0 (1 st)	80.0	78.0 (1 st)	78.0 1st
PERF	72.0 (1 st)	75.0 (1 st)	76.0	77.0 1st	75.0 (1st)
GE-PERC	26.6 (1 st)	26.4 1st	27.4	27.8 (1 st)	28.8 (1 st)
ME LIKE	69.0 (1 st)	66.0 1 st	70.0	73.0 (1 st)	74.0 1st
DE	64.0 1st	66.0 1st	67.0	66.0 1st	70.0 1st
Sub-Total	69.1	69.1	70.7	71.55	74.15
Penalty	1.3	0.4	3.6	0.0	0.0
Total	67.8	68.7	67.1	71.55	74.15
Placement	1 st	1 st	Exhibition	1 st	1 st